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4/1/65 1C:26 CB Partal Deskiop - Company User
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KRUNIZTHAI BANK omun'mu
KT8 Corporate Online
( 3 arv—— o
W townlead = 3
Activities | Account Info etitataniont Activities Logs
User Id; USER1 User Name: U/ & Wugfon
Role; Company Maker Company Name: watudnsd@nedugd tum 1
B iccounts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No 307-6-02934-7 Curency THB
Account Name :;lu:g]uﬁmslnmﬂnnuﬂnm Acuount Shatus Active
Alias Nams wadudns@nwdonf wa 1 Srarch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR,
Lediger Balance 0.00 Availlable Balance 0.00
' Belect transactions to view by:
® Transacton Date. From Dste 01-12.2021 m x Ta Date 31-12-2021 n
Time 00:00 w Time 24:00 v
O Spec hic Penod Today v

e

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No Amount Balance Init Br
01-12.20214 S70801 COCH 12.00 464,574 40 0307
01-12-2021 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -176,396 80 288,177 60 0307
01-12-2021 93090 SPOWT Cralchaphum Pr -36,792.60 251,385.00 0307
02.12-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 72,765.00 324,150.00 108682
02122021 831000 BCD14 GFMIS108682 $9.000.00 423,150.00 108682
02-12-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS! 108682 202,290.00 62544000 108682
0z-12-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1.800.00 627,240.00 108662
02-12.2021 931000 8CD14 GFMISI108682 1,036,000 .00 1,665,240.00 108682
02-12-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS10BEE2Z 2692798 1,602,167.98 103682
02-12-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS108652 1.820.00 1,682,987.98 108682
02122021 931000 BCC14 GFMISM08E82 2.256.00 1,69€,243,98 108662
02-12-2021 93999 BPDWT Chalchapnum Pr -208,166.00 1,488,077.98 0307
02-1z-2021 93909 BPOWT Chalchaphum Pr -1,236,682.87 251,385.01 0307
03-1z-2021 931000 BCC14 GFMIS/MOBES2 44,181.00 29%.566.01 108682 |
03-12.2021 931000 BCO14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 313,566,01 108682
03-1z.2021 931000 BCO14 GFMIS/108662 55,689.00 365,256.01 108662
03-12-2021 931000 BCD14 GFNISM0BES2 51,357 60 420 .612.61 108682
03-12-2021 939499 BPOWT Chaichaphum Pr 001 42061260 0307
03-12-2021 93989 BPOWT Chraichaphum Pr -251.385.00 169,227.80 108682

hitps:/iwww.newcb. ki, co th/CBProject/pageF lows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetalis/goToPageCurrent do?Action=PagnFirst 112



4/1/65 10:23 CB Portal Deskicp - Company User

28-12-2021 3999 BROWT Chaichaphum Pr 1612000  1.563,820.56 0307
29-12.2021 931000 8CD14 GFMIS/ 1086582 16966200 173348256 108682
28-12-2021 93999 BRDWT Chaichaphum A408640 171941696 108682
29.12.2021 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -1,400.622.16 218,584.00 0307
29-12.2021 K19294 PADWE 9294 -3.600.00 314.994 00 0307
109003 10093611511 500 894,
9294-
29.12.2021 K19294 PADWE < RO 42,732.00 272.262.00 0307
9294-
29-12-2021 K19294 PADWE RSO -102,600.00 169,662.00 0307
26.12.2021 93995 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -169,662.00 0.00 0307
Total Cr, = 54,690,804.73 Total Dr, = -55.155,367.13
Total CLCK, 0.00
4| first « pravigus iofd
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4/1/65 10:09

%Acc:ounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No

Account Namw

Allas Name:

Ledger Balance

sUMSNSvINg

KHUNGTHAI BANK

307-6-02933-9
wwaNudnsAneseou@nm
dunil

waRudnisdnwidund we 1

765,743 89

' Select transactions to view by:

C

A

Branch Name

urrency

&
N T
ceoant Siatus

Availaole Balance

THB
Active

CHAIYAPHUM BR.
765,743.89

@ Transaction Date From Dale 01-12-2021 B o Dae 31-12:2021 =
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
C Speafic Penod: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-12-2021 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -157,024.00 750,325.08 0307
03-12-2021 580696 CDTRC 90,000.00 840,325.08 0273
03-12-2021 93999 BPOWT Chaichaphum Pr -30.00 §40,295.08 0307
03-12-2021 93999 BPOWT Chachaphum Pr -30.00 840,265.08 108682
03-12-2021 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -30,000.00 810.265.08 0307
08-12-2021 93999 BRDDT Chaicnaphum Pr 30.00 810,295.08 1086862
08-12.2021 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -6.000.00 804,295.08 0307
08-12-2021 93999 BPOWT Chaichaphum Pr -27.540.19 776,754 .89 108682
09-12-2021 93999 BRPOWT Chaichaphum Pr «*7,783.23 758,971,686 0307
13-12-2021 412320 CWTRC 3076060473 10325270 -167.77 758,803.89 0307
13-12-2021 6993421 CDCH 5,000.00 763,803.89 0342
23-12-2021 5600897 CDCH 2,000.00 765,803.89 0307
23-12-2021 831000 BCOD14 aus Anm1lug20005¢ 3877707576  39.542,B79.65 108682
24-12-2021 93999 BPOWT Chaichaphum Pr -31,214,374 68 8,328,504 .97 0307
24-12-2021 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -7,562,701.08 765.803.89 108682
28-12-2021 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -60.00 765.743.89 0307

Total Cr. = 38,874,105.76
Total CLCK, 0.00

Total Dr. = -39,015,710.95

112
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Krang Thai Bark Public Company Lim ted
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kisng Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watiana Distnct, Bangkox, 10110
Tel 0-2208-7 798 Evail corparate bark ngikto co th
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Account Detail
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Al ned Libarest Racsivalye 0.00
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Avallable Balanre
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Arciyea [nterass Byvanle

“ransaction Date:From 01-12-2021 Time: - To 30-12-2021 Time: -

Specific Penod: Today

Krung Thai Bank Pubtic Company Limited

35 Sukhumwt Road, Klong Toey Naa Subdistnict, Wattana Distnct, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-775%, Emall: corporate banking@kib.co.th
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TSTDCA TraFeuthu Tuumasgsul
TSTDCA 7.3 U TUR LRI IV IHFUT
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330
PEDWT G9022 -2000400330
TSTDCA TraFowudesinosseU
TSTDCA TraSoudhuvitieessu
TSTDCA TnaFounussar 1dinm
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330
PEDWT G9022 -2000400330
PRDWT G9022 -2000400330
TSTDCA TraFouthuudaonseu
TSTDCA, FIUTATTNYTAIIEUID
TSTDCA Tsadouumaunnangain
TSTDCA, Tsaidomnlnjanessey
TSTDCA Tsadoui g lng
TSTDCA TsaFouthunaes Tnaw
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TSTDC/, TsaFounaduaning
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330
TSTDC TaaGoutinianwhes
PBDWT G9022 2000400330
TSTDCH 5.3 mTdsannnaitlacy
TSTDCH, TsaGouthu¥asaniin
TSTDCA TsadmahFaoanile
TSTDCA TasdFouonniuniamgi
PBDW™ (9022 -2000400330
PBDWT G022 -2000400330

CIF wanan 11
DR - 8 44.440.16
DR.= 23 257.812.42

L 3 1 ;
. aendufagwazmiiv iz adumszni

SAFRTTELY
20,000.00
096.41
19.4435.00
21515
627,72
627.72
21515
144 07
144,07
309,54
1,722.80
S48 37
431.10
2,702.27
109,54

CR.= 7
CR. = 25

SuRin

A adid

T

WM

e

i

anaiu

Jaiuf
annibumataTaN ¢

AINAD
20,441 .41
19,445.00

0.00
21515
#4287
215.15
0.00
144.07
0.00
309.54
2,031 34
2.580.71
EXHBR-1
309,54
.00
0.00
3,998.75
25781242

05/01/2565

412318

2

307 Vgl
307-6-07063-
317122564

THH

0.00

M ¢risions
W7 ITBANK
07 ITBANK
107 ITBANK
1240 23294
342 572570

307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
1244 $90393

307 ITBANK

342 571506
1240 590393
1240 590393
1240 S90393
307 [TBANK

307 ITBANK



